Example: VA-UCB-14-CCTOrdering Guide
VALRIYA FAMILY SIZE CCT
VA UCB XX
 Undercabinet 9 = 9”,  5W 3000K / 3500K / 4000K
  14 = 14”,  8W
  22 = 22”,  12W
  32 = 32”,  16W
  40 = 40”,  20W
Highlights
   Commercial grade undercabinet fixture
that features 90+ CRI LEDs
   Multi-volt compatibility (120V-277V AC).
Suitable for any commercial application
   Dimmable with 0-10V controls and hi-lo
switch on the fixture
   Features adjustable color temp:
3000K / 3500K / 4000K
   Comes standard with power cord, power
and dimming extensions, and romex
connector
VA-UCB-XX-CCT
VA UCB- - - CCT
1 / 3valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: APRIL 2020
P R E M I U M  C O M M E R C I A L L E D  L I G H T I N G
CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
UCB Series
Undercabinet
 UCB-9  UCB-14   UCB-22    UCB-32   UCB-40
0.1  Dimensions
CATEGORY SPECIFICATION DETAILS
General Performance Size 9” 14” 22” 32” 40”
 Nominal Power 5W 8W 12W 16W 20W
 Input Voltage 120-277V AC 50/60Hz
 Dimming Standard 0-10V Dimming
 Color Temperature (CCT) 3000K /  3500K / 4000K
 Nominal Lumens - 3000K 300lm 480lm 720lm 960lm 1,200lm
                                                                                                                 - 3500K 350lm 560lm 840lm 1,120lm 1,400lm
                                            - 4000K 325lm 520lm 780lm 1,040lm 1,300lm
 Efficiency (lm/w) 3000K - 60lm/w,   3500K  - 70lm/w,  4000K - 65lm/w
 CRI 90+
 Lumen Maintenance (L70) 50,000 Hours+
 Beam Angle 1200
 Linkable Wattage 500W
Physical Dimensions (Inches) See Above
 Housing Aluminum
 Mounting Surface Mounted
 Operating Temperature -4ºF to 113ºF
Certifications Safety Certification ETL
 DLC Listed N/A
 Warranty 5 Year
0.2  Technical Overview
A
B
9" 14" 22"  32"   40"
4” 4” 4”  4”   4”
SIZING (INCHES)
A
B
c
C 1” 1” 1”  1”   1”
2 / 3valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: APRIL 2020
P R E M I U M  C O M M E R C I A L L E D  L I G H T I N G
UCB Series
Undercabinet
0.3  SKU List
0.4  Included Accessories
SKU DESCRIPTION WATTAGE CCT LUMENS CRI DIMMING
INPUT
VOLTAGE CERTIFICATIONS
ENERGY
STAR
QUICK
SHIP
VA-UCB-9-CCT 9" Undercabinet 5W 3000K-3500K-
4000K
300-350-
325
90+ 0-10V 120-277VAC ETL, Damp Location No Yes
VA-UCB-14-CCT 14" Undercabinet 8W 3000K-3500K-
4000K
480-560-
520
90+ 0-10V 120-277VAC ETL, Damp Location No Yes
VA-UCB-22-CCT 22" Undercabinet 12W 3000K-3500K-
4000K
720-840-
780
90+ 0-10V 120-277VAC ETL, Damp Location No Yes
VA-UCB-32-CCT 32" Undercabinet 16W 3000K-3500K-
4000K
960-1120-
1040
90+ 0-10V 120-277VAC ETL, Damp Location No Yes
VA-UCB-40-CCT 40" Undercabinet 20W 3000K-3500K-
4000K
1200-1400-
1300
90+ 0-10V 120-277VAC ETL, Damp Location No Yes
Power Cord (5ft) Butt Connectors
0-10V Extension Cord (6")Power Extension Cord (6")
Romex Connector
3 / 3valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: APRIL 2020
P R E M I U M  C O M M E R C I A L L E D  L I G H T I N G
UCB Series
Undercabinet